rwr wyspkor e P W b RLCRLLEL B il E et v ol | et el e e s

DOCUMENT 40

#hn ELECTRONICALLY FILED

V) 1122017 4:10 PM
WE S8-CV-2016-900856.00

CIRCUIT COURT OF
SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA
MARY HARRIS, CLERK

N THE CIRCUIT COURT OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA

FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAQGE
CORPORATION,

Plantitf,
v,

BENJAMIN R, ARRINGTON, II, VATLENCIA F.
ARRINGTON, THE SECRETARY OF HOUSING
AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT, REPUBLIC
PINANCE, LYC, AND PORTFOLIO RECOVERY
ASSOCIATES, LLG,

GSIEEIEQ17 12 14 of rnbate

Defendasnie.

b e ok

CONSENT ORDER AS TO BENIAMIN R ARRINGTON, 1T ONI]

F IR aifipie kg £ i, B

WHEREAS, FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION (“Fairway”
or “Plamnnfl’) is the holder of 2 fivst-prnonty mortgage encumbening real property located at 104
Patriot Parte, Montevadlo, Alabamg 35118 (the “Proparty™), which is more pavticularly described
as follows:
[.OT 70, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF HERITAGE TRACE PHASE I,

SECTOR |, AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 34, PAGE 114, IN THE PROBATE
GFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALAIAMA:

WHEREAS, on September 21, 2010, Mary Beth Finp ak/’a Mary Beth Robbins and
Jarnes Firm conveyved the Property to Begjanin R Asrington, I (“Mr. Amington’™ and Valeacia
E. Amington (“Ms. Arrtagton™) via Warranty Deed with right of survivership, which was
recorded on September 28, 2010 as Instrument Number 20100928000318380 ja the Shelby
County, Alabama probate records;

WHEREAS, on Septembor 21, 2010, Mr. Amington and Ms. Amington obtained a
purclsse roney toan (the “Loau”™) in the ameunt of One Hundred Eiglify-Seven Thousand Three

Hundred Seventy-3ix and 00/100 Dollars (8187,376.00) frorn Fairway to purchase the Property;

CASE NO.: 58-2016-CV-5(0856.09

g gy

AL
? PM FILED/cepy



DOCUMENT 40

WHEREAS, on the same date, Mr. Arringion and Ms. Arrington executed a promissory
note whereby they promised (o repay the Loan (the “Note™);

WHERRAS, 1o secure repayment of the Note, Ms, Ammington, on hehalf of herself and as
attorney in fact for Mr, Arrington, as executed a mortgage dated September 21, 2010 in favor of
Mortgage Flectronic Registration Systems, Inc., solely a3 nomines for Fairway {the “Fus
Mortgape™). The First Mortgage was recorded on September 28, 2010 as Instrument Number
20100028000315390 in the Shelby County, Alabama prabate records;

WHEREBAS, Mr, Aringion and M3, Arrington also obinined a second lonn 1 the amount
nf Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-3even and 007100 Dollas {$‘§,6§'?f.ﬁéj} {the “Recond
Loun”s from Fairway, To svidence this indebiedness, Ms. Arrington executed a mbs commilment
form datad Septembar {4, 2010;

WHEREAS, upan information and belief, Ms, Amington, on behalf of herself and a3
aitorney in foot for My Arrington, execuled a second morigage to secure repaymuent of the
Second Loan (the “Second Mortgage™), However, by mistake, the Second Mortgage was lost
during the closing and was not recorded n the Shelby County, Alsbama grobate records,

WHEREAS, Ms. Amdogton, on behalf of herseif and as attorney in fact for Mr
Arrington, executed a correetive purchase money mortgage duted September 21, 2010 in the
amount of Five Thousand Six Hundred Ninety-8even and 00/100 Dollars ($5,697.00) in favor of
Morigage Electronic Registration Systems, In¢, as npomines for Fabrway (the “Comeclive
Morigage™). The Corrective Morgage was recorded on October 15, 2010 as Instrument Nurmiber

2010101500034 5830 in the Shetby County, Alabama probate records;

TG

201705220001779%0 2/
Shelby Cnty Judge nf PrDbate
D5/22f2017 12:14-:49 PM FILED!CERT




DOCUMENT 40

WHEREAS, the Corrective Mortgage was inteaded o change the maturty date for
repayment of the Second Lcan trom Ociober 1, 2020 to Qctober 1, 2040; however, the
Corrective Mortgage mistakeniy references the First Mortgage, As a result, the loan emonnt for
the First Mortgage was mctimecily and effectively changed to the amount of the Second
Mortgage;

WHEREAS, on September 26, 2013, Republic Finance obtamned a judgment aganst Ms,
Arrington in the soount of Six Thousand One Hundred Seventy-Eight and 4@‘ 100 {§6.178.40),
which was reeodsd on November 22, 2013 ss Instnumnent Number Z0131122000458950 in the
Sheloy County, Alabaraa nrobate records; «'a

WHEREAS, on fanuavy 12, 2015, M. Aringlon and Ms. Armngton exccuted a Loay
hodification for the unpaid prinecipal balance of One Hundred Thousand Forty-Four Nine
Fundred Eighty-Ning and 26/100 (5144,98%.26) pertaining to the First Mortgage (the “First Losn
Modification™). The Fast Loan Modificadon was recorded as  Instnument hMumber
20130306000070250 in the Sheiby County, Alsbama probate records;

WHEREAS, also on January 12, 2015, Mr, Arringten and Ms. Arrington executed o
Subordinate Mortgage in favor of HUD for the amount of Fosly-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred
Sixty-One and 23/100 (549,961.23), which was recorded on March 6, 2015 os Instrument
Number 2G150306000070260 in the Shelby County, Alabama probate records (the “HUD
Morigage”);

WIEREAS, on Jfanuary 13, 2018, Portfoiio Recovery Associaies oblaingd g judgment
ageinst Ms. Arington in the amount of One Thousand Seventy-Four and 78/100 (31,074.78),
viich was recorded on March 23, 2015 as Instroment Number 20150323000091360 in the

Shetby County, Alabama probate records;

ad - — =




DOCUMENT 40

WHEREAS, on Jamuary 14, 2015, Mr. Arrington and Ms. Arington executed a Loan
Moilifization for the unpetd principal balance of Four Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety-Eight and
61/100 Dollars ($4,898.61) regarding the Comective Montgage (the “Second Lean
Modification™), The Second loan Modification was recorded as Instrument Number
2011503190000845760 in the Shelby County, Alabama probate records;

WHEREAS, the Second Loan Moditication was ntended to amend the Second
Mortgage, but reference the recording information for the Corrective Mortgage by inistake;

WHEREAL, on Aupust 6, 2015, the Pt Morigage and the Corrective Morigage were
last assigned to the Plamtil by virtue of the Corpurate Assignment of Mortgage, which was
recorded cn August 19, 2015 as Instroment MNumber 201308190002883 10 in the Shelky County,
Alabame probate records;

WHEREAS, the Plamtifl and Mr. Arnington consent and agree that the Secomd Mortgage.
dated September 21, 2010 securing 3 loan in the amount of $5,697.00 and attached hereto 35
Exhibit *A”, should be established upon the probate records tor Shelby County, Alabama;

WHEREAS, the Plaintiff and Mr. Aminglon further consent and agree that the Second
Mortgage, thus established, should be reformed fo the extewt necessary to veflect that it weas

sxecited by Ms, Arrington and Mr. Amingten;

WHEREAS, the Plamnil and My, Asrington further consent and agree that the Corrective
Mortgage, recorded 4§ Instrument Number 20101015000345830 in Shelby County, Alabama
probate records, should be declared void and of no effect

WHEREAS, the Plamtift apd Mr. Amington further consent aad agree that the Sccond

Loan Modriication, recorded as Instrument Number 20135031900008570 1n the Shelby County,

AR

Shelby Cnty Jud 0

ge of Prnbate,
05/22/2017 12:14:.49 ppm FILED/CERT




DOCUMENT 40

Alshama probate records, should be reformed by removing the recording references to the
Corrective Mortgage, and to reflect that it is modifying the Second Mortgage;

WHEREAS, the Plaintiff and Mr, Amington further consent and agree that the First
Mortgage, rosorded as Tustrument Number 20100928000318390 and as modified by the First
Loan Modification recorded as Instrumnent Number 201 30308000070250, should be declared a
valid, onforccable, first-priority security interest in the entire Property;

WHEREFORE, T I8 ORDERED AND ARJUDGED that the Second Mortgage, dated
September 21, 2010 senuring a foan in the etmount of $5,697.00 and aitached hereto gs Exhibit
“A% 15 hereby gstablishad upon the probate records for Sheiby County, Alabama,

WHEREFORE, IT IS FURTHER ORDERED AND ADIUDGED that the Second
Maortsage, thus established, is bereby reformed (o the extent necessary to reflect that it way
executed by Ms, Anington and Mr. Amington;

WHEREFGRE, (T 18 FURTHER ORDERED AND ADIUDGED that the Carrective
Mortgage, rocorded os Instrumuent Number 20101015000345830 in Shefby County, Alabama
probate recards, s hereby declared void and of no effect;

WHEREFORE, IT IS FURTHER ORBERED AND ADIUDGED that the Second ioan
Modification, recorded as fastrument Number 20150319C0DGRST70G m the Shelby County,
Alabama probste records, is hereby reforraed by removing the recording references to the
Comective Mortgage, and to reflect that it is moditying the Second Mortgage,; and

WHEREFORE, IT IS FURTHER ORDERED AND ADIUDGED that the Fiust
Morigage, recorded as Instnament Number 20100928000318390 and us modified by the Frst
Loan Modification recorded as Instrument Number 20150306006070250, is herely declared 1o

be a valid, enforceable, first-prionty security tatercst in the eatire Propoerty.

\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ I

i16 %




(outs anetofed. 2o ;0

DOCUMENT 40

SO ORDERED this /2" oy of 2P/ ud st

[FF T £y

Order prepared and prasented by:

Rubtn 1_3*1‘151, LLC

31435 Avalon Ridpe Place Suite 109
Peachtros Comers, QA 3T

(678) 281-2732 (Telephone)

(+04) 821-9016 (Facsinila)
sketr{@rutninkiblin.com

{

-
%) -

st eh g A e Ll W e mq@ﬁf’ ot miﬁ?' P R AN m Epnthy
L H T ! o INTH o egtih .'ﬁ i AT w2 p o 55 TR P RGN | B e L

B.MOORE .- .
RCUIT COURTIUDGE .
ERRIPIRY - "

* ‘

A . e W

iy
T

o £
-

STATEOF 3| hame

COUNTY OF Sll‘éibﬁ__m

Personally appeared before me, the undersigaad, a Notary Public, in and for the state and
County aforesaid, Benjamin R, Arrington, 11, with whom 1 am prrsanally acquainted or pm Ve htm
me on the basis of satisfactory evidence, and who acknawledged that he exccuted the within
instrinent {or the purposes therein contained. |

WITNESS MY HAND, at offica, this fhe _iiﬂ day of Di?(ifmﬁ.»— , =016,

NOTARY P@}%TS{QMF“””

N o # thdy Comidssion Expl
My Commission Expires: Tz |

" I T

001775% ha
chelby c;n'_cf*féu 1?1 ag PM FILED/C ;;! s "
1 : a F “"
05/ 22/20

r B, -

¥ Y

T

-

TR e T
= . et o r
1 - '

lll'l'

UL




A e WIETECTRIIEL O

DOCUMENT 40

ALL D8 PART OF TEY PURLHRASE TRICK GR THE PRLFERTY 13 PTAID FOR
WITH T MONKY LOANED.

PURCHASE MONEY <t
MORTGAGE WIN 1003924 91460001588

TIHIMORTCAGH & mads @iy 213 oy  STETEMER L, Yetwrem thy Gy,
VAIERCEA ¥, RREINGTN D BDUAMIN #. HRRTRGION, I_I, WaR F@ﬁ HIERND

{mzeis "Barrower™), ad the Morgages, Morigage Blecemi Registhatisa Sutiwns, Ine, {MERS"), kotely as sewmdses fov
Lember, 28 hoveloufier deitwod, sad Lecdar's spocwseis amd axdpns). MEES & sopsuized s culsiug ander the bwes af

Diclawnre, und fax o sddraan avd Sedephant sagchor of PO Bos 2008, Flind, MT ARSDI-628, i, [A6R) ¢70- 08NS,
GIBRY INEIFEET HIRIARE CORRPRIION

{"Lends™) 1 ovpanied wed cpadlog ander e Baviy of  'EIR £7903 OF TRMHS » antd ey s wbdveny o
2A5) TOM & OULIEY HOXMLRTD, TR 801, s, X 7804 .

WHEREAS Dovrowar s Indeited 1o Loz in fae priesipad son of 0.5, §$5, 697,400 . which sdebiednnsy
is evideneod by Eurrowar’s nofy daled BEFIHMEER 2], 200 aml exiensdoms ol romemala Sreseof {(hercin ""-kh-‘ .

providing for mentbly lnsmsfwmds of priscipsl sl isteves, vath i badanne of the Indeladuena, I nod secner paddl, dug mwd
myabis o OOTUEYR 61, R040

T SECUKE Yo Leodur e oepennesd of the todebit duess rvidvnced br G Note, with Dnberest Usereon; the poyivent of wi
othsiz e, whlh Interest thereaw, advanced iy accordanee bhediwit prattcl fhe secority of S Morgops; wd {he
pratomcance o the covenanls and rFpesawolr af Dorrowsr vl contelmad, BDorrowwr dber hareby graal and cagvey jo
MERS {saldly st uomines for Lender ad Lender's sucvvssory and sasipme} ood 0 Ui suzescsors ssed assigms of MERS, with
pownr of sale, she foliowing dsscetbed properdy lacated 12 tbe Coamgy of  SIENEY . Stute of
FARYEY N
o7 73, ADORONNG TO HE ZIXVEY OF BERIURE THNACE BIAKE 1, SCOR 1, AS FEORD IN My
ol 54, xnad L4, IM THE OFWILE O TR OCE OF Sl oo, RLABA., SRBRCE 1
FESEIEIEY AR PARTRICTIONS OF FROURD, MR NI MULEHG RUGTMS REOCRPCSD, 0T (WED =Y
CRANTIR,

which bas fe addreur of 124 PRIRLOT BAFK IRiesi]
MARLEVALIO i), Adubame 35115 LT Owie] U Propaaty Addrens™)

TO HAVE AXD TO HOLD mick proputly ucke MERS (solly s nomsioee for Leidr opd Deeder s snecersors and
wshgns), uod to be sucseseocs wd R5lgms of MERS, forever, togetber with all the ngrovemmady now s¢ bererfier srected on
the propety, s ol zeespends, dghis, cpoinicnanses A iz, ali of wiich stall be decmed to b asd remdn % povt of U
propersy covetd by this Monigics; and ol of the Foegping, g with and proparty jor the leavebeld evtuls i BiB
Marigage ks o8 2 hearndreld} are herelvafher referzed (o a5 the "Property.” Botravsr undarstnds snd apraes that MERS loids
optly logad Ble to thy Intoretts prunied by Borrowar iy Mottguge; ot U seowesary b comply wilk baw o1 owsdom, WIERY,
fa3 nomipes fur Lender aoil Tepdsr's sacceasonn angd asddgos), hay the right- th exetcicw sy or Wb of feose Intecegd, inciuding,
bat wot Husitad 18, e glt o foraciose and sell the Property: and 1o tahe wiy sodve vegeicrd of Leoder deciading, bal wt
Laniipd In, rrdeasing or cameellag fivis Minrigage.

Racrowrer covarants (bat Baimnear §y iawioily séised of the eslate heredy conveyod and b ids tight to wortgage, grant cad
comvay e Propiciy, sad ibat B Property & usesceinboed, exeopt for encurobraticet of rovond. Bervower tovesants that

Barrowst warTweds 30d will defapd g-zlmmi’? the Bilz 1o e Praporty agalen @ cisdgas and dorgands, subpet fo excembrantas of
renoml

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Bovrgwer srd Leadar covennnt opd sivee o5 fellov

1. Pavmest of Principal avad Ioleresi. Borrowsy shall pimmply poy wiben due the prischad sod ntavst indebiadezsa
pvidpacai by the Nate and ate chares us provided b the Nota,

2. Punds for Taxes and Insrawce. Subject o applicable liw ar ¢ waitton e by Lawder, Boteowe shall pig o
Lender on the day montly poyments of prindpad asd Intorest om payehle wader the Rate, gai ibe Motz 8 sadd in full, 2 sam
thermin “Fumds™) cqual io ovadwelllth 30 the pearly tavés ol assesewisiir (pcheding cosdordulom snd plonoed woil
devaopmenl asteasmenti, # any) which mey alin priotity over thiz bloctgoge sid groand reas an the Py, i auy, pluy
pue-twpibh of yeariy premium Instellments for honerd Ironcpnce, sl ong-awedith of yuudy pressiom faviafmonts Tor motiage
Heewentn, i any, S re reasanaily estinatad @0Baly 208 from e f0 Bme by Leagar on e bl of cosennmrds mnd Lddly and

Y L7 S 3
MMMJ& SEGOMD MOR TCAGE - UBO - FRESAFHLNC UNTFORM IBST Y VATH Mﬁﬂ:ﬂ
[EFrFV TS PREE SET o e balel iy Pl bl by bl 4
TR R Fartrny TET
@Jr?bﬁfﬂ:u KM T M re S it i by Vivgm Noronude 8 2551
WA DOCSDRECT.{OM o T B 1 T el B HEW LIAN
22000177

il

Shelby Cnty Judga af Prnbate, AL
- @5f22/2017 12:14.49 PM FILED/CERT

1l

Il

Il




DOCUMENT 40

remanphie voloates Rereaf, Rarrower shall not be ohilgaiod @ wmaby rock geygets of Fools in Letder 10 e xaienl G
Borrower makes a5ck paymanis 15 Ga bolder of & pivr iwortgeps or deed of trest if puchk hodder bs us hosdtetional bersder.
If Botrowss payx Fandy (o Losder, da Fuede shall be doki In o tosdiudion e doposits or scrormis of which a2 ivred
w graspmieed by 4 federat ar slais ageicy foclmding Lender ¥ Lemler s sich ap tovtinedon). Lander slsll apply the liongs

said taxes, astrasnal, huceronck premiusn snd grousd rests Demdes sy wol chuge o7 52 holding ewd upyuying the
Fomds, aalyziay said sccount or verilying wod coupiding sajd asseruments and billy, eales Leudsr pays Sorowsr tmteyyst o
tie Pusuls and appllisdle bw pormis Lovder (o sode sk o cliarge, Bntrover asd Lunder wmky sgrn in wridop sl the dime of
exeention of this Moripage St intwvest oo the Fupda shadd b paid 10 Botrower, sofl wpdens muck agtetmnme G isado ar
appilcaids ko vegaires sorb imtezest w b gidd, Legder sholl not be teguited to pay Barvewer mty inlsvent or eovgings on e
Tagds Lrsder shall give i Borrewee, withoot cherge, o agusat sceonetiag of dw Fusdy sheidng crediis and debits (0 e
Famly axd the parpase far witich tach debit o the Funds wog made, The Povds sos plediped o additiond meunity for i smos
sacurad by thds Dozipupe.

I B wosrad of e Puds beld by Zender, oogeder with tiw fature miidy instalissaats of Foads puysbly prior o e dos
dacex of poces, aswrwnaniy, boorsace pvikows vod ground tends, shall exeted (v mmoumt repidred ta pay sald rmxes,
assestineinls, Ingutaney prembiims snd grongd vune o Ly Ladl des, such excess chall be, o Borrower's ppiloy, sithee promsty
vepad e Boctuwer o ovodlied {0 Barvowa on maniidy st of Pueds, If the smound of e Funds deld by Letuler sbal
not e andiclont Lo pity Wk, ASERTARAEE, o prossiaaes and grommd rends 2y Sy [l dme, Becrower shall pry o Loedes
ANy AmMgil pREEIISTY (0 make v the deliclency in oxe o more prymsnts 3 Lender may regalse,

U prymesd In fufl of ol mems secerwd by s Mo » Lanader kbl promgitly refiond te Bexrorwer zoy Pusds beld by
Lawder, If vadur parygeaph 17 haveof the Proparly i sulil ne the Prapenty (s athorwise yoquired by Lowdar, Lerdar <hwll apply,
1o fader U imaabisely prior 10 e sake of the Fropecty ar ils soquisllion by Landur, 20y Fonde held by Landey o the don of
applicafing wi 4 eredi sgahust the saas sncered by ls Muriyaps

3. Applcadios of Pavesunts, Unless applioble brw providus otharwian, afl puyments veceived 3y Tandir wale e Mot
wad pamagiaphs 3 aed 2 bereod sindl be coinbad by Toader (vt In pyweed of sounts nayahle to Lander by Bonower vader
garngraph € beroaf, then io tedenadi puyetde on Gie Node, 2d thea su e principed of the fvols.

4. Priar Morigager and Dosds of Tread; Chacgear Livas, Borrewsy sloll padors wll of Boorower's shilesikrs wale
woy naerigage. Sord ol trasl or iher securky sgreement vith 5 Hen whivk kag privrity over thix Moripage, Inclodieg Moo’y
crvenanis @ tdm pymoes wlen dus. Bevrosrer shall pay e comes 3 be paid  Dovey, aveximesie md wher rthus, Gues
ad icgdsiviony wilribotakle lo fe Praperty witch nuy sltiis a prigrity over tis Matgses, sl bassiold paymeais o poocad
rens, i spy.

5 Heeped Inssimasmcs. doceevest shafl kreg e lorovemesty row oxisdng or Baresflor areciod on the Property hxssred
agateed e by fee, Yomwds Weloded within the tarvg *sotunded covorape, ” and ewch ofkes Scards oy Lasuber may reguiuy sed i
sch arnaends smd oy mock merdnds 23 Lendor mav ropin,

Tha {orirsace varvar providiog the ineaants 3hall be chorer by Dosrower sahisct o wporeval by Lepdar; provided, thas
el spprovel sl sot bo cocvasenably wikdell. AR surance policles snd ropewsiy digrond 3usl be bn & fra accoptable in
Limcar wud sholl lachods » stuadand movigage clanse 1o favor of and Ln = ferws secaptabris $0 Cender. {onder shell Luve the Hedt
1D $oid the pobicies and renewals tierenl, whiect to the trrma of say worigage, dead o trust or ofar senucity ogresmunt with a
e atich on prlucite ersr als Muortgage,

£o the eveot of Joww, Bircower skall glve promipt sotic 16 fhe Sramance cuvber 2l Lander. Tooder samy make ponof of foss
it ogr wade proupdy by Bureovwer,

i e Proporty bz abasdemed by Boowwer, er 4 Towower fuib 1o raspond 1o Landst within 28 4uys fram the date salice is
nuafied by Letder is Hovnrwer et the Inmecance carvier offery to setlle o thadun Sar {nsarancy benefits, Leader 15 sadhorised do
colieet 1wl 2pply din lunmuger proceeds 3 Lexdec's option ciiber iy resheration or ropadr of S Properly or in the sty eqred
by this Mnrigesn,

¢ Prevwvation ard Maknleoaner of Property; Leasebaidy, Condovdalomin Plannsd Tdit Bevsdoynéasis, Duriewer
shdl Soavp the Propecty fa gasd repadr and disll el commnil wasle o peinsil tngabnuat or deleiortion of the Propurty mad
shedt comply with {be groviiony of any b if s Matignge I on a loaselmid, I dehy Movipege 3 o0 o il is @ comdounintom
o7 A plasoed aa developmwat, ooy sinll partong dll of Borrower'y obligations wider tw deckeintion sy covannle cresting
ar guversing U coudvalidaes o glamnsd Solt devekeptoml, e by-liws £a¢ reguldbions of the condwesintam @7 plinoed ik
devefopment, and constitanl dnoownts, |

To Protzethon of Lender's Soonrity, i Jomower Iale e posions Bw rovemsnic and agreamoeany cusboided e Gy
Muvigage, ap if axy sctloa o procesding Is commanced which mataially affocss Lender's fntarest jn the Progesty, s Eandee,
# Lesder's vptiug, upoe Aolict o Porzewer, wiry e sech afquarancss, dishume such nume, tocleling reesotde stdaenary’
fres, madd vidio sach achion oy is mecesy fo protaet Leader's Umerast, IF Lenshr tugeined mocigage Soomrance &5 & condition of
making tha 1020 sacared by this Mortgare, Berrower shell pay tee preminms cepwirsd W seolutin ick Invurence in eifact wntl
such tise 23 e mquivectit D pych brairance ivpsinsies 1 dcordmee with Bormower's oid Lender's weithen dgreement or
applicahle iw.

Any amotaty Jdistred by Landty permant o (s paragmph 7, with detaredd thetvon, & the Nofe rads, shall bersine
sdditionl Indebiochusy of Domewar secared by this Mongoge, Uslest Boviower and Leader amroe W other Srms of yaysut,
ek mnronnig alichl he paysble wpon sotive From Lewder o Barsower requesting peviueyt thoreof, Nothing rerlzed o5 i
pxagraph 7 sl require Lasder Yo oo any s pviss a7 falte 1y coiion hereuder,

8 Iaspecibder Londer oy meke of Gese by o asde resonshle saries wpon amd brsporicas of the Preperty, poovided
that faomder sali give Putscaver wobice gedoe b 20¥ swch ispection suscifying rentomable cowse henfor relaind (o Landsr's
imterest n the Property,

8. Condesruation, The proverds of 2y sward or chabse for dusepes. dirvel or convoquemibd, in conzection with any
candemaation e ol taking of the I'roper?y, of part thareaf, or for conveyance i Heg of condemnation, are herley orsigasd
gl shall be pabd S0 Lender, subject fo e ong of 2oy modgage. deod of oyt or sther sotantly sgeseimant with 4 Hon wihich
s uriseity ovay this Monmgs.

14 Borrower Mot Releated; Pochewants By Lesder Nt 2 Wialver. Extension of e Gee T payment w2 modiBeaios
of saoritzation of e s seumed by 1Ms Mortgnge prasted by Lender (0 eny succesior In lntegont of Baoewess whall nod
opetals to relesve. I sy masvar, the Bety of 4 wrigind Porrower and Berrwweor's spcenssgrs in Interent. Londsy shadf nod
be vegained Worobimewcs groceedingy agzivst yueh surcessor ar ey 1o exiond Hme fer poviuant or terwive maddy

168155
N , -?&HWJ [+ Rt Payt A a5 LT S Fem #8014
WSS ERICSTHE BT O (/20080 RN I FEW LOAM | | |“ ‘ “

201705220001
Sshelby Cntly

)

N

Judge of Probate, AL

05 /2272017 12:14:48 PM FILED/CERT

—_— il AT R e '

o T T p———




DOCUMENT 40

yionrfzation of the sumy s by Uds Wasgane by redson of ouw daromsd siade by B svigimal Boavewes md Rorrpwer's
sactexsors o iotaresy. Asy forbearnwe by Letder in exercislag any cipht or vezeedf herrumdor, or alboruise alforded by
spilcsbde tew, shall not be & wedver of ar prediuds the exsrcisa of any tach dplit or remedy,

1L, Secuemrs and Ansigss Soured: ol cmd Sinoral Phebifiey; Cosignars, The covsumsdr api agreementz herein
conbdnmd shall bod, wod the rights Dereunder abull towre tu, e repeciive stecamprs ard awdgns of Lonar and Bocwwer,
subiecs (9 G provisians of gh 1Y hereol. AR covenards ood ugremassis of Eorrowet shafl be join! ed sevuadl Any
Borrowss who co-sipny thly ! « bt does w0t enecriy the Wots, {n) s cosipriag this Morigage only ta margage, grant
and corvey thal Bosvower’s tnlereat In tha Progerty (o Laadur wadeer &2 S of dda Morigngu, (b} 1 00 porsosially Fabis on
e Ddede or omdes Uala Movigame, 3ud {63 sppecs Ut Lesder wod xuy olber Buruwer bersunder iy agres (o extead, wadily,
forvesr, or make a5y olhar secomanpdabany with reyad o te kems of woy Mortgge or e Note without ad Bomréwsrs's
Tampnz e widvout refersiey that Bacrawer o modifying fis Mostgoge 5 10 hal Boarmower's Intercxt 1n Hie Puspecty,

32 Wooblew, Except for any nuficy required ungder wppiicdi taw (o be gheen v ol ruwece, {6) oy sofice to Hermvey
prnﬁdrﬁfﬂitﬁh}bﬁmmm&Mhiﬂiva&ughmbywﬂqmmtymﬁnﬂnﬂlm‘.&m&dmm
o the Properry Addros o7 of yah cihor xidoess 23 Qoo moy dsilguats by motice i Lexder 28 provitded hoveln, and ) owy
nofive G5 Lender sl b given by cortifed mall to Lender's addreas mated borein or bo smch viliar addresy oy Londay ooay

dedpnade by metics 0 Ugrsmwer an prowided harein, Any sotice prevaded for fn dils Martcuge sbadl ba deemed 40 fiave bemn
glﬁnmmrmhmwhnmuinthmmtfhmmdhm

1% Coveening Law Severshiilly, The stale wnd jocal bray dpplicubie to this Mortgage shall ba tha lawr of Ux
Jusrisdiction i witich G Propurty ix tocaind, The furemoing sevkace sl ned {ionlt te applicabliity of frdersd faw 10 63
Mocigrge. n 0w ovent that awy provizion ar claos of tils Mor(gage or the MNole conllics with appiicabin aw, sech ronllidt
st} red et oy provisnm of teis Marigage or (ae Neds whizh cas be piven offent widow e conllicing providen, uml Le
fhit radt the provisioas of fds Moripags sod the Nola xre dechared o be sevarabla As uped berefn, “enstt ™ "dxpetigzd” yid
“atiarReys Feay" Jacheds el samag e et eienf ot probibiiad by eppitcahe w ar Keolie desxin,

14 Becrowas's Copy. Boreouee shall be farabshbed 3 coalormed copy of the Noete and of Als Mertyagy 5t B dime of
execudion o after vecortation berent.

I3 Erbabiliiction Yoz Agrevteent Borrower stail Tulfill o¥f of Bervower’s sblipeiines weder sav base tebsbliitnion.
Bopwvvmnent, b2 gl of oEr Hoem sgreement nkich Havrower entirs bao with Deader. Legdsr, of Lemnber's eption, mesy reqsin
Baypewar w execuie wnd &diver do Londer, & o focm xcospteble tv Lesdsr, un assigamanl of any dighta chides or deferars
wiith Sarsowor mey bave a3unt parties whi supply bboe, nwerisls or sericas in cannsciton with improveesesn made th s
fropucty,

18 Traofo of B Fropady o & Benefivial Didetast i Buxrowar. 11 28 or any gt of Une Propaciy of jory lferedt i ¢
by wdd w Tawsferred lor U 2 begedleta? talerodd 3o Hovwewsr X sald ot tamlpreml and Bumewst b 2ol 0 cohaad parson) wiilont
Leadrr's mier witles tomsenl, Lymdsr way, af s oplion, naire loaordise pavment ta Ol of afl 3amg Sscmmd hy s
Muztesge, Bowever, fis ention shall not be coovchred by Linader 3f axarcive b1 prabibuded by {edecal bre w5 nf the e of fris
niong

!ﬁ:u:‘fu wrgrrises thiz aplon, Lendes shall glive Bairownr patior of seevdendlon, The nothee shall provide z soeciod of v
loss than 30 days frow the dale the uclice i3 dellvaed or maled withio which Borrower west pay all mums secnred by s

Movigage. If Barvower {alhe tn pay theve stena prlos (o tin expicatian of Gy perlod, Fander nety tvoke any nume dbes pocwitond
by dtds Wim without Feniler weiles: v demand on Baryuwas,

NON-UNTPOEM COVENANTS. Batrower 2ind Lander fucdlisy rovenard Sod ngres x5 {oliowsy:

1T, Accdewstiog Fecedio. Except as provided 13 pacagraph 18 hered, vpes Bocrswet's bronch of any covesant or
ngruemant of Parrmww in this Merigage, olsding s corenanls 3o puy wiven dus any sarse svoneed by thia Maetgage,
Londer prics (o seeebecatizn shall give melioe 46 Bomrower o3 provided ke paragroph 12 Serrof srmifving: (1 the bresch:
{2 e acden reguired to come e breschs (0 o dote, oot fow Do 18 dovs frece the date the police © malded ©
St rowver, by wiich mush booaxh med b coped: apd {8 (hat Idhers (o cure such brevch oo sy bodore (he date spedfind In
the acticr way vusalk b azelvratien of the ooy sarsreel by Uds Monigape aod axds of Prapercly, The notles shiod fudbe
inform Borrower of (he ripht lo rrhisiste after scorderasion somd the right to bodog 8 eoiart actias 82 aster the nimcistince
of a defoubt oo oy other defienwe of Borvower tu decckoritan s sabs, E Gre taeck & nof zared on or befute ihe data
apeilingd fn the satios, Lender, s Landae's opfinn, wmay decluva sk of e s accuref by thly Mortgige (0 by
lwmsdiatedy Swe and paysbie without furtber dausdd and way weoka the pewar of sais qug u1y other remadha
precaited by sosplicable jaw. Lender shall be sctitded {0 enlloot all rezmuczivde costs xod expoaten inowrrod fe presithag the
rogeedies providod fu (his paragreph 17, budoding, bet aet Broiled {6, reosatabls ntinnietys’ foo,

K Leader trwokes ths power of sale, Lecder siall pall @ copy of o solice of sale la Barrower iy the manoee provided
in parsgraph 12 hereol, Londer shell pobiist ke nolico of sals snod 3 wenk R theee comecnfive weeks la wuie
uewspaper pablivhed i SHILEY Comuty, Alabrarsa, and therenpon shall 38 the
Prapesty 1o the highert Wdder at pishile aneiion ni the frevt dooy of the Cotity Conrthouse of cubd Covnty. Lender sl
dePver tw the pauvhees Londwr's deod canveyiog G Property se b, Tauine wo Lender's dedgoee muy pardiacs G
Ereperty at any sade,  Darmiver corenvals aad agrees that the proveeds of ta sale shall be >pofed du Bie Doilowing ordie
() e Al remsoacdkle coste amd wipeones of tho soli, Studing, nnt aed Beotivd be, resicaaih icoerys’ Fo ad costs of
tidn evidieace; (b 10 all sooo aeard Ty ts Mstgages ok (6} e excess, i nny, 35 Uee pecsim or presess Tryally wnitiibed
therwic,

18. Boarowene's Tigidt 1 Reinrtaie. Nolwlihsinoding Lendar's aorolorsiion of the mums senamd by dd Motgage dar to
Borroarer's brescl, Beorower shall krwe e sight (o have auy preceedings boagwe by Lemler o enforos thin Mortgoge
disenatigued 2t axy thea pelav o (s enrfler te ozear of {5 the VG dny before 3alx of te Propery parmest 1o e paverr of seie
tovtvined tn the Morigags or () etry of 2 fudgment sofercing this Moctgmge 1€ (s} Borrower pryn Lowdae ff nuons which
would Be o dus under Gy Moriguge and the Nods kol ne sceolersion acoureed; () Burresver cures off Stvaches of soy siber
coversiiy or npresaseals of Horreanr contadnad ko Bds Mongage; @) Bonewsr pays alf teasonabla eupenses Biowred by Loades
I enforping the covenagts panl agreacaenit of Buivwmer confained by (s Mortgage, ud in enlorcing Levdor's neomdiet o
provided ba prregrapk L7 heveof, lcuding, Dot ol Hnliad i, svasomable sloroeys' less; and {4 Bunwwy Lies sock aclion &
Lrnder voay vecsonably yequire in svusres that (e Hon of s Moripage, feoder’s drrest W din Propeny st Bortower's
poligzion to pay the nmur scumd by this RMorizape stall coeitnue mimpuled. Upon sick peviment and cums by Botrosnar, s
Murlpege and che oblipations secarok laehy shall remsale 13 Dt fupen and offact 20 i 59 sortioraion hod veonermd,

16E€31939

ey o —— Fewtem JEAYH

G- 1400 gata Page 3ot %

VWWW.IROCERRIRYCLLCOM IR 1N B =EW LOAN

ALY

201705

(=
Shelby cnt¥1iu?i 49 PM FILEDECERT

052212017

\\\\\\\\\ |

Df Prﬂba €




DOCUMENT 46

18, Assimrmant of Rawias Appoiatveesst uf Rueivers Yendee In Posrescion, As pdiitional secerity heresnder, Bomowe
hereby mglgns 1o Londer s vets of O Property, rovided thal Rorowes shall, prioe w eceelenuion wudes parsgraph 17
herred or abaxdonment of (e Praperty, bave she nizht 1o colect and eisin sysh 2enis a6 they Meroms doe 51 payable.

Upon acceleratlon noder progragh 17 hoves? or sbasdopmeni of e Prepesty, Lader, ia pvmn by egeid ar by Jadictndly
appaimted vaoetver, shal] be eptided fa eter cpen, lake possession of and Amnage the Property wod o collack the rents of the
Property inclading Gase gesl s Atl rents wwlleried by Lendsr or the receiver shell he eppliad 43t to prywom of the coais of
ranagement of He Progerty and coflecSors of sents, includiog, b e llmdied 1o, rmevlver’s fons. jRomiimy o5 piothm's
honrds and reamonable atiorneys’ fees, spd hen ta ihe suims secored by cijs Morignpw,  Lander prd G racetver shall be fluble Yo
aceount only for thuse ronts sonsadly meodved

B, Relesoe, Upan mymest of 23 wums seepred ky ks Monigngs, dis Morymge shadl become aell o vaid md Lender
shall redwags this Mortgags withowt Charge 10 Busrawot, Soavower shall piy o costle of secerliation if any,

2. Wavie of Yamodsad, Ueweer and Oatasg, Roarrowsr herehy ssatves 2l zights of Sooaeateud stimpiing 9 e
Propenty sead 1ellbgquizkes 2 righx of dower iadd corixcy Is the Praparty.

22, Ridwrs ¢ this Sacvmity fustrameat. I ove or more Oders are arercden by Sorvower asd recarded together with thiy
Geconity Lastremant, the erversats a6d sfreersanis uf paek sack cbdor thall be incorporsied tuls mé shall srmemd and supplement
the sovements aud agroaseems of Wiy Secanly loslrement os I the viderls) were & punt of (s Socurlly Tastrozuens,
{Chﬂﬁiﬁﬂhﬂﬁ”ﬂﬂhﬂi i Subardinatiom Kider

Plagmed Ungt Developmigng Shler
Cosdenminizn Rider

——y d it

Al g Sl P FRL Rh FRAr A g T ch M = i = - P . - ey e

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULY
st st e stoson AMEY PORECLOSURE UNDYR SLFERIGH
MOKTGAGES O DEHDS OF TRUST

Botrusoor pad Leaoder request the bolder of ary visigage, dved of ftust or o cocucdivaie with 3 fen which bon

ity near this Morigege b glve Naticn lo Lender, o Landig's addest sl Yurlh 0w pag ope of i Mosgere, of any daligil
under G2 supetior pacunsbensce and of sty sals by olhie fereticeure soiion.

Nk P e gy, gty oy L 1 2t L e Y Py g

B AT ESS WHERROGF, Bavttwer hag axecwizd Sy Movigage.
Biged, sunied sl debiveed In (he prassnce o,

v, o e ™ - W e el Tpuige M | . v dny ;-M
WHIENCIA B, SR eries St ;Hﬂﬁﬂwﬁﬁiﬂ Jﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬂ 1? Bangnyy
e -y 0 e Ty WA P ey e e e Al o iy el {E*?b U A by A M oy e s el A e i ey s i {zm

-Herrnmar Byt il
[P T NIRRT AL IR DR AT B ) et el o]l rp g g e s g i et ‘ﬁﬂ"ﬁ TR T T I Ty g A ekinl {S“tm
gt R “Barrepnd
i e bt et e {Sezl) —— . ORI | = | |
Rampoasey Bl T

ML

201 ge of PrubalE

lhy Gnty Jud .
22?221291T 12 .14 48 FM FILEDEGER

18661597
-musﬂmm 081 Ced i Fanm I8

WWW DOTSDIRECT.COM SRS 103 P NEW 1Al




DOCUMENT 40

FTATE OF ALARAMA., e i ety sa
O this diyof SETEMEER . 2010 L1, — s
P -t RSB s . & Nodary Puhlie (i and o mhl ﬂuuﬂy am‘t {n. vaid xtwtn, hershy coethly th
TR ETh B, ARRDATITR 220 DGO B, mmm Ll

whose name(d Ls/are g Jo the Tocnioing convevasce, sud who Isiase huowa o ma, sckuowbdged before aw fhat, bring.
wharined of $e vasents of e coevorsase, be/shefthry exwnded (he vonse valuniarily ased ny Wa'hen/thelr act on the dyy e
amt fraas dute.

{(Aven wulor my tued aned g4 of offion toly —— sy of SETIRMEER . 2010
My Csoanitsalon S bt i
;m} Tk l ”
This inshrsenl was prepared by

TERSIS B, BUIRRRITR
SEMRRIE & MSBOCIATES
1440 FERTINGD TROVE
WOFORNEY, TIRRS THAE8

o iy

WA DOCSUIECTI0N0 i L Me R HEW Lbak



DOCUMENT 40

PLANNED UNIT DEVELOPMENT RIDER

THIS PLANNED UMT DEVELOPNENT RIDER is made this 217 dAay of
SEFTEMERR, , 2010 . and is Incorporated into and shull be desmed to smeng and
supplement tha Wrigﬁgﬂ. Doed of Trust or Security Deed (the “Security Instruman”) of the

same datg, given by the oundersigned {the “Borrower") (o securs Borrowsr's Nods to

{tha “Lender™) of (he zame datp and covering the Propsrly described in the Seourily
instrument and located &b

104 BACRIOT PRRK, MIEVALLL, ALNEEMA 32115
[Promerty ddurans]
The Pronerty Includes, but s nol fimied 0, a parcsl Of iand Improved with a dwalling,
tagethar with other such paresls and certain common aress and faciftles, as dascribad In
IECLARARTIONS, COVENANTS, JARITIONG 2 RESTRICTIONS FROZFIED M SHEiay
CXEFNY, ALATEMA
(the "Declarabion”). The Proparty is & part of a plamnod unit development koown es

ERIING URRCE PERSE 1, felTeR 1
(vmne of Plarmmed Lnkt Deomdanment]
ithe "PULYY, The Property alse inciutes Sarrower's inferest in the homaswnaers association of
paulvakert entity owrdng or menaging the common aeas amd facilities of the PUD {ihe
"Owngars Associatian’} and the wses, benefits and proceeds of Borower's interest.

PUD COVENANTS. In addition to the covenants and agresments made in the Secrlty
instripnant, Borrower and Lander further covenant and agres as follows:

A, PUD Gidigattons., Borrower shall parforre all of Sarrower’s obligations urgdar the BULNs
Consttvant Documants, The "Constituant Documanis” are the: {I) Daclaration: (i) articiss of
Incorporation, tust instrument oF acy eduivstard dacument which creates the Dwnens
Assostalion; and (B0 ony bydaws or other rules or reguiations of ihe Owners Association,

Borrower shesB promptly pay, when duya, all dues and assessiments imposed pursuaant o the
Corstituenl Documents.

16641990

MULTISTATE PUD RIDER - Single Family/Sacond Mortgage 3/99
Page 1 of 3

GER-207R (0411) YMP Mortgage Solstions, Inc, (S00)B21.729 initlals:

AL

20170522000177550 12/
Shelby Cnty Judge of Prabate

05/22/2017 12:14.49 PM FILEDIGERT

WAW.DOCIHRECT. COM RGN0 183 P NEW LOAM




DOCUMENT 40

B. Hazard Insurance. S0 ohg as the Owdises Assoclatinon maiiaing, with o generally
aecepted insurance carrier, n "master® o “blankel” policy insurlng the Properly wiich s
sattsfectory to Lender and which provides instrance coverage in the amounts (ocliuding
decuirtibia laveis), for tho perlods, and agatnst {oss by fire, hazards inCluded within the tam
"axtended coverage,” and any other hazards, ncluding, tul not Hmited 10, earthgquakes and
floods, for which Lendar requives insuranca, ihen: () Londar wabves tha provision in Unifoem
Coverant 2 for the monthty paymam (o Lander of the ygarly premium Instailments 1or hazaed
insurance on the Property; ang 0f) Borrower's obfigation under Urdform Covenant § to
malntain hazard Insurance covarage on the Property s deemed salisfad (o the exient thal the
manuired coverags is provided by the Qwnars Association policy,

What Lendar moidres as a condilton of this walver can change during the term of tha
foan.

Borrowar <hall ghwe Lender prompt natlca of any {apse In reguired hazard {nsuranco
coverage providod by the master or blonket potioy.

In tho event of 2 distribution of hazird Msursnce procasds in leu of restoration or repsir
following 3 %05 t¢ the Property, or 1o carmnmon areas and facliities of the PUD, any proc2eds
payatie to Borrower are hereby assigned and shalf be pakt 1o Lander, Landsr shall apply the

procests to the sums sacured by tha Sequrity instrument, whether or ot then due, with thwe

axcress, I any, paid {o Borrower,

C. Public Lisbility Insurance. Bortower shel fake such actlons as may ba reasanabie o
rsure that the Qwners Associaiion mamiding g pufdlc baiiity insuranse palicy acceptabie n
fore, amount, and extent of coverage to Lerdor,

D, Condsmnation. The praceeds of any sward or calm for damages, direci or
conseguantial, payobie to Borrower in connection with any congamnetion of other taking of ad
or any parl of the Property of the common areds and faciities of the PUL, or for any
CoORvEyanca in ow of condermnation, are hareby assigned and shed ba poid g Lender. Such
arocgeds shall be appiied by Lendar 10 o sums securad by the Security instrumeant 8s
provided In Uniform Covenant 9,

t. Lendor’s Prios Consent. Borrower shall not, except after noltce to Lendar and wilh
Lendes's pricy writlen consent, either partitlon or subdivide (he Froperty or consent to; {f) the
abardonment or termination of the PLD, axcept for shandonmen! or termination ronuited by
lawe i the case of substantial destruction by fHre or other casually of in tha cose of § t2king
by condarmnation or aminent damain: #) any amerdment to any provision of the "Caastilient
Docurasnts” if the provision s 1ol the express beneft of Lendsr; () termination of
professional smanagemant and assumption of self-management of the Ownars Asstciation; of
(v} any action walch would have the effact of rendering the publie liability Insurarce coverage
malntained by the Owners Association unacceptabie to Lender,

16661599
FiR-207R (0417) Page 2 of 3 itials: S99

20170522000177550 1

Shelby Cnty Jucge Df Prnbate
05/22/2017 12:14:49 PM FILEDICERT

WWW. DOCSDIRECT.COU) DHZATPHI0 191 PM MEW {OAN

R —— T LT - -



DOCUMENT 40

F. Remwdiles, f Borropwer doas not pay PUD duss and ﬁiﬂﬁﬁsrﬂﬁi‘ifﬁ ﬁhen due, than
Larder may pay them. Any amounts disbursed by Lander under this paragraph F shall become
:-a-dﬂ!'tinnal gatyt of Borrower secured by the Secuity Instnument, Unless uwar and Lendar

ea {0 othey termis of payment, these amounts shall bear interast from the data of
d‘sbumemf:ﬂl at the Note rale and shall be payabig, with intarest, upon notice from Loender to
SBarrowar raquesting payment.

BY SIGHNING BELCW, Borrpwr aczepts sngd agraas 0 the terms and covenants containgd in
this PUD Rider,

S R (.73 } N et e e s _{Sent)
VALENCIA B, ARRTNIICH SBorrirver Eﬁ%‘"ﬂﬂi smm Ix ~Bagrowor
e aamatn s O Y .~ cammineremrane v — e —— {Seal]
T3 TN S Ri%ieai LT g

o et e {Senl) oot e o s—— s : e {5221}
AN ST Boivirive

s - b g g s i S s e %_Sﬂﬂﬁ - v—— L e e . T A o e b S U e tS‘EﬂH

M ey Bomrwer
PRI FRCR

2078 (0411 Page 3 of 3 3/99

RN i

2017052 f Prnbate
by Cnty Judge o
22?22I201T 172-14:.49 PM FILEDIEERT

WY DOCSDIRECT.COM 04/20°2000 1233 M NEW LOAN

—_————a




DOCUMENT 40

SUBORDINATION RIDER

THIS SUBCRDINATION RIDER is mads s 2197  day of SEPTEMEER 0L
and Is Incorparated indo and shall be deemad (o manend and supplement tie Mortgage, Thed of Trust, ar

Security Deed (the “Securfly Instramont”™} of the suine date given by the undersigoes {the "Zarrower”) to
secure Burvower's hutc in

(the “Lender”) o the same dute 204 ceverdng the Proporty described in dwe Sevurily listrument and locelad
al;

104 BADROCT TAMK, MRTEVRAILIO, AIAPRGA 35115
(Provarty Addoess]
The Hen of thia Securfty lmsirument fe sublect, jundoy und subordinste o that cortaln Secnriy

Lutramsent dated SEEFPEMRER 21, 2000 6
FATRHEY DEFRIERT MSCGGE OB,

recorded in Raal Praperdy Records, SERIRY County,
FOLRERA . securing 2 omtuls Piolywary Nete, of aven dale berewdth In B¢ arlgind
principal waomnt of 3 187,376, 00 exocuted by

VALEXCTA B, BARDAEROMN A BEMIAMIN R, RPEINGION, 11, WIFE XD HISRRND

ard pa}:tble to ﬂur mder of

RV

Z20170522000177550 15/16 %60 DD
Shelby Cnty Judge of Frobate.
05/22/2017 12:14:49 PM FILED!CERT

16651539

R 350 Fage 1 of 2 Putiais:

WWW . DOCSDIRECT COM G3720/20d40 1£:33 M PEW LOAN




DOCUMENT 40

BY SIGNING BELOW, Bavower accepts i agreed 1o e ferois pod provisiows costalied o flds
Subordination Rider,

P r—— o los o apipppyr armep - i s et Sl e I 2 P PO TIPS AP L AP, (S’e 3‘7 e vy ol Al M
VALENCIA B, ARINIR Borvwne  HOCAMIN R, BMGONGTCH, TX  -Bomewe
——— PO UTUYEUTOUUNT PO 4. v | BN e e e e (5201
-Berrower Burmmeer
T Pp—, oy k. e skl AR b i LAY s i~ ige - A * ;‘S:;‘l} e p—— S Ry L Lk el S T T T Pl S [5 &d}
-BENTOR e Hurrower
~r aad el Mnkirurmirafey s =i ek ol o sl il {MI! = ot gy g T i o Tt g1 i el L ke S {SEﬁ}
-Borrower Hwroviar
156618939

JSUBR (054:1) Page 2 of 2

L

WWW DOCSUIKECT . COM 09/20:2018 12:33 BM NEW LOAN




